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Event Name: Lights of Love 5K and  

Family Fun Run 

Event Date: December 4th, 2015 

Contact’s Name: Lindsay Smith Phone & E-mail: 512-524-2953 lindsay@bounceaustin.com  

Event’s Website: Lightsoflove5K.org  

Event Hours: 

Starting: Registration: 6:00p.m. 
Fun Run 7:00 p.m. 

5K Run 7:35 p.m. 

Ending Time: 9:00 p.m. 

Roads Affected:                                                                          Times and Locations are Subject to Change. 

Street Name: From: To: 
Full 

Closure 
Partial 
Closure 

Closing 
Date / Time: 

Opening 
Date / Time: 

Closure Information    

Mueller Boulevard Aldrich Street 
Mueller Central 

Boulevard 
 X 

12/04/2015 
6:00 p.m. 

12/04/2015 
9:30 p.m. 

Mueller Central 
Boulevard 

Mueller 
Boulevard 

Airport Boulevard  X 
12/04/2015 
6:00 p.m. 

12/04/2015 
9:30 p.m. 

Aldrich Street Airport Boulevard McBee Street  
East Bound 

Closed 
12/04/2015 
6:30 p.m. 

12/04/2015 
8:00 p.m. 

McBee Street Aldrich Street Berkman Drive X  
12/04/2015 
6:30 p.m. 

12/04/2015 
8:00 p.m. 

Simond Avenue Aldrich Street Berkman Drive X  
12/04/2015 
6:30 p.m. 

12/04/2015 
8:00 p.m. 

Berkman Drive Simond Avenue Tom Miller Street  X 
12/04/2015 
6:45 p.m. 

12/04/2015 
7:30 p.m. 

Berkman Drive 
Barbara Jordan 

Blvd 
Robert Browning 

Street 
 

Local Traffic 
Only 

12/04/2015 
6:45 p.m. 

12/04/2015 
7:30 p.m. 

Tom Miller Street Berkman Street Zach Scott Street X  
12/04/2015 

6:45 p.m. 

12/04/2015 

7:30 p.m. 

Antone Street Tom Miller Stret Threadgill Street X  
12/04/2015 
6:45 p.m. 

12/04/2015 
7:45 p.m. 

Threadgill Street Antone Street McCloskey Street X  
12/04/2015 
6:45 p.m. 

12/04/2015 
7:45 p.m. 

McCloskey Street Threadgill Street Tom Miller Street X  
12/04/2015 
6:45 p.m. 

12/04/2015 
7:45 p.m. 

Zach Scott Street Tom Miller Street Camacho Street X  
12/04/2015 
6:45 p.m. 

12/04/2015 
8:00 p.m. 

Camacho Street Zach Scott Street Mattie Street X  
12/04/2015 
6:45 p.m. 

12/04/2015 
8:00 p.m. 

Mattie Street Camacho Street McBee Street X  
12/04/2015 
6:15 p.m. 

12/04/2015 
8:00 p.m. 

Mattie Street McBee Street 
Robert 

Browning 

Street 

 
Local Traffic 

Only 
12/04/2015 
6:45 p.m. 

12/04/2015 
8:00 p.m. 

Ruiz Street McBee Street 
Robert 

Browning 

Street 

 
Local Traffic 

Only 
12/04/2015 
6:45 p.m. 

12/04/2015 
8:30 p.m. 

Page Street McBee Street 
Robert 

Browning 

Street 

 
Local Traffic 

Only 
12/04/2015 
6:45 p.m. 

12/04/2015 
8:30 p.m. 

 
Alternative Routes for Traffic: 
 

North/South: IH-35, Airport Boulevard. 
East/West: 51st, Street, Manor Road. 
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Parking and Transportation Options: 
 
For bus routes and schedules visit: 
www.capmetro.org  
 

 
Rev (11/19/2015) 10:40 a.m. 

Information provided by applicant.  

http://www.capmetro.org/

